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Campionato Nazionale Gaf Specialiste 2-13 giugno 2024

specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* PORRO GIULIA (14741) OASI SPORT A.S.D. specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 09-10-2013 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
2* BARBIERI BIANCA (29777) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 04-07-2014 14,300 5 0,000 0,500

3 SACCHI ALICE (8003) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 20-02-2013 14,250 5 0,000 0,500
4* INDRIZZI MARIA CHIARA (42876) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 28-06-2013 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
5* TUCCILLO ANITA (42937) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 29-12-2013 14,200 5 0,000 0,500

6 MONDOLO ALESSIA (7982) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 24-03-2013 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
7 BERNACCHIONI PENELOPE (29780) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 04-12-2014 14,000 5 0,000 0,500

8* DE MARCHI ALESSIA (1163) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 09-06-2013 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
9* FONTANINI NOA (1171) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 09-10-2014 13,950 5 0,000 0,500

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MELARA CASTILLO GIORGIA PATRIZIA (2011)CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 18-01-2016 14,400 5 0,200 0,500
2 GIORCELLI AZZURRA (25202) A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 05-11-2013 14,300 5 0,500 0,500
3 COMPAGNONI REBECCA (35167) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 29-08-2013 14,050 5 0,400 0,500
4 SPERA NICOLE (14282) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 06-11-2014 14,000 5 0,200 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GIORCELLI AZZURRA (25202) A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 05-11-2013 14,650 5 0,400 0,500
2 COMPAGNONI REBECCA (35167) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 29-08-2013 14,100 5 0,600 0,500
3 MELARA CASTILLO GIORGIA PATRIZIA (2011)CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 18-01-2016 13,900 5 0,700 0,500
4 MONDOLO ALESSIA (7982) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 24-03-2013 13,850 5 0,800 0,500
5 BARBIERI BIANCA (29777) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 04-07-2014 13,550 5 0,600 0,000
6 DE MARCHI ALESSIA (1163) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 09-06-2013 13,150 5 0,600 0,000
7 INDRIZZI MARIA CHIARA (42876) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 28-06-2013 13,000 4 0,600 0,000
8 BERNACCHIONI PENELOPE (29780) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 04-12-2014 12,900 5 0,700 0,000
9 SACCHI ALICE (8003) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 20-02-2013 12,550 5 0,900 0,500

10 PORRO GIULIA (14741) OASI SPORT A.S.D. specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 09-10-2013 12,300 5 0,400 0,000
11 TUCCILLO ANITA (42937) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 29-12-2013 11,900 4,4 0,000 0,000
12 SPERA NICOLE (14282) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 06-11-2014 11,600 4,5 0,600 0,000
13 FONTANINI NOA (1171) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 09-10-2014 10,050 4 0,600 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 INDRIZZI MARIA CHIARA (42876) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 28-06-2013 14,600 4,5 0,700 0,500
2 MELARA CASTILLO GIORGIA PATRIZIA (2011)CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 18-01-2016 14,550 5 0,700 0,500
3 SPERA NICOLE (14282) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 06-11-2014 14,250 5 0,600 0,500
4 GIORCELLI AZZURRA (25202) A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 05-11-2013 14,150 5 0,300 0,000
5 TUCCILLO ANITA (42937) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 29-12-2013 13,600 4,5 0,500 0,500

6* MONDOLO ALESSIA (7982) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 24-03-2013 13,400 4,5 0,600 0,500
7* BARBIERI BIANCA (29777) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 04-07-2014 13,400 5 0,600 0,000

8 COMPAGNONI REBECCA (35167) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 29-08-2013 13,250 5 0,600 0,000
9 BERNACCHIONI PENELOPE (29780) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 04-12-2014 13,050 4,5 0,600 0,000

10 DE MARCHI ALESSIA (1163) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 09-06-2013 12,800 4,5 0,600 0,500
11 PORRO GIULIA (14741) OASI SPORT A.S.D. specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 09-10-2013 12,650 4,5 0,600 0,000
12 SACCHI ALICE (8003) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 20-02-2013 12,300 4 0,600 0,000
13 FONTANINI NOA (1171) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-Allieve B 2013 09-10-2014 12,200 4,5 0,900 0,000
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specialità-prima-Junior A 2012

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 creatini nicole (35168) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA specialità-prima-Junior A 2012 12-12-2012 14,850 5 0,000 0,500

2* FIUMANA CHIARA (24547) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS specialità-prima-Junior A 2012 14-06-2012 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
3* BOCCI FIAMMA (14706) OASI SPORT A.S.D. specialità-prima-Junior A 2012 17-12-2012 14,100 5 0,000 0,500

4 SEVERI GIADA (42799) A.S.D. POL. CASTELVERDE specialità-prima-Junior A 2012 15-09-2012 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
5 MALVEZZI GIADA (1182) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-Junior A 2012 13-02-2012 13,700 5 0,000 0,000
6 FANTINI BEATRICE (10008) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS specialità-prima-Junior A 2012 24-10-2012 13,300 5 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 ANTONIOLI LUDOVICA (14701) OASI SPORT A.S.D. specialità-prima-Junior A 2012 11-04-2012 13,950 5 0,600 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 creatini nicole (35168) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA specialità-prima-Junior A 2012 12-12-2012 14,350 5 0,600 0,500
2 SEVERI GIADA (42799) A.S.D. POL. CASTELVERDE specialità-prima-Junior A 2012 15-09-2012 13,750 5 0,600 0,000
3 BOCCI FIAMMA (14706) OASI SPORT A.S.D. specialità-prima-Junior A 2012 17-12-2012 13,050 5 0,400 0,000
4 FIUMANA CHIARA (24547) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS specialità-prima-Junior A 2012 14-06-2012 12,100 4,5 0,600 0,000
5 ANTONIOLI LUDOVICA (14701) OASI SPORT A.S.D. specialità-prima-Junior A 2012 11-04-2012 11,550 3,8 0,000 0,000
6 FANTINI BEATRICE (10008) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS specialità-prima-Junior A 2012 24-10-2012 11,200 4 0,600 0,000
7 MALVEZZI GIADA (1182) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-Junior A 2012 13-02-2012 11,100 5 0,600 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 FIUMANA CHIARA (24547) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS specialità-prima-Junior A 2012 14-06-2012 14,400 5 0,600 0,500
2 ANTONIOLI LUDOVICA (14701) OASI SPORT A.S.D. specialità-prima-Junior A 2012 11-04-2012 13,950 5 0,600 0,000
3 SEVERI GIADA (42799) A.S.D. POL. CASTELVERDE specialità-prima-Junior A 2012 15-09-2012 13,900 5 0,600 0,500
4 MALVEZZI GIADA (1182) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-Junior A 2012 13-02-2012 13,650 5 0,800 0,500
5 BOCCI FIAMMA (14706) OASI SPORT A.S.D. specialità-prima-Junior A 2012 17-12-2012 13,500 5 0,600 0,500
6 creatini nicole (35168) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA specialità-prima-Junior A 2012 12-12-2012 13,050 4,5 0,600 0,500
7 FANTINI BEATRICE (10008) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS specialità-prima-Junior A 2012 24-10-2012 12,200 4,5 0,600 0,000


